

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

KALO-BALA MALAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASANKA SEKHAR MALAKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanfanu Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.  
for Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr. P.A.

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master