

@
ITEM NO.81

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7309 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KALO-BALA MALAKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SASANKA SEKHAR MALAKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued to respondent No.8 on furnishing his fresh and correct address through the concerned High Court.

List again on 10.5.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR

rd