

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7309 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KALO-BALA MALAKAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SASANKA SEKHAR MALAKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite reasonable opportunities, the learned counsel for the appellant has failed to take steps against respondent No.8.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR