

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7309/2009

KALO-BALA MALAKAR (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SASANKA SEKHAR MALAKAR AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(List the appeal in March 2022 before an appropriate Bench vide Court's order dated 03.01.2022.)

Date : 23-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.03.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master